Passive
Chilled Beams
Type PKV
2/24/EN/2
TROX GmbH Telephone +49/28 45/2 02-0
Telefax +49/28 45/2 02-2 65
Heinrich-Trox-Platz e-mail trox@trox.de
D-47504 Neukirchen-Vluyn www.troxtechnik.com

(mm)
0 0 P1 RAL 9016 G1
Order example
Manufacture: TROX
Type: PKV-R-L-G-H / 1200 x 180 x 200 / P1 / RAL 9016 / G1
No variants
State
colour
G1 WT2)
and inside
of casing
black
RAL 9005
G2 WT2)
black
RAL 9005
0 PKV (without frame)
Powder-coated
to RAL 9005 (GE 70%)1)
0 PKV-R (with frame)
Powder-coated
to RAL 9010 (GE 50%)1)
P1 Powder-coated
to RAL 9006 (GE 30%)1)
Other RAL colours (GE 70%)1)1) GE = Gloss level!
2) WT = Coil
3) PKV (without frame) on request with or
without perforated metal plate!
D
es
ig
n
ch
an
ge
s
re
se
rv
ed
 ·
A
ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
©
 T
R
O
X
 G
m
bH
 (9
/2
00
7)
IEEEEEEEEEEEEOEEEEEEEEEEEEP
IEEEEEEEOEEEEEEEP
IEEEEOEEEEP
TEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEZEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEU
TEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEZEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEU
TEEZEEU
Possible connections
both ends combination Length in mm
FS12-S FS12-S/U
FS12-U FS12-S/A 500, 750, 1000
FS12-A FS12-U/A